PNEUMATIC MOTORS
WITH COMPACT PISTONS
PNEUMATIC MOTORS
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
2
TECNOLOGIE

strozzato
8
ORDER CODE
VERSIONS
MP004R / CW / CCW  RM004 Steel body
MP006-SXX MP006 Steel body
MP006-SFX MP006 Steel body, flange with additional bearing
MP006-SXA MP006 ATEX steel body
MP006-SFA MP006 Steel body, flange with additional bearing, ATEX
MP012 / MP024-SXX  MP012 Steel body
MP012 / MP024-SFX  MP012 Steel body, flange with additional bearing
MP012 / MP024-SXA  MP012 ATEX steel body
MP012 / MP024-SFA  MP012 Steel body, flange with additional bearing, ATEX
MP012-PXX  MP012 Plastic body, water-resistant, steel shaft
MP012-PFX  MP012 Plastic body, flange with additional bearing, water resistant, steel shaft
MP024-IXX  Stainless steel body, water resistant, shaft and stainless steel bottom
MP024-IFX  Stainless steel body, water resistant, shaft, stainless steel bottom and flange
MP004 - R
MOTOR TYPE
CW Clockwise
CCW Counterclockwise